
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA
INC; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200709070004
21160

09/07/2007
12:10:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNEAL,
PAUL H

200505050002
15210

200709070004
21540

09/07/2007
01:04:42

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WIGINTON,
LARRY D

200701240000
37600

200709180004
38010

09/18/2007
01:56:52

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORN,
ROBERT

7 75 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:75
Sub:SUNNYDA
LE ESTATES

200709200004
43220

09/20/2007
04:11:28

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
JAMES
STEPHEN

200605170002
32830

200709240004
47120

09/24/2007
12:51:05

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLASS,
GLENN
EDWARD

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200709240004
47130

09/24/2007
12:52:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL
GARY L

200203290001
48281

Other:SEE
INST

200709260004
51750

09/26/2007
12:15:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE EVANKO,
JOHN R JR

17 141 Lot#:62
Book:17
Pg:141
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW
SECOND
SECTOR

200709070004
21050

09/07/2007
11:54:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNEAL PAUL
H

200602160000
78420

200709200004
41990

09/20/2007
01:19:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HORN
ROBERT L

200605190002
39240

200709240004
45970

09/24/2007
08:20:42

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
PAMELA M

200406210003
34900

200709270004
53910

09/27/2007
01:21:18

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRISTOW,
BRANDON S

Other:SEE
INST


