Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709070004 21160	09/07/2007 12:10:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEAL, PAUL H					200505050002 15210	
200709070004 21540	09/07/2007 01:04:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGINTON, LARRY D					200701240000 37600	
200709180004 38010	09/18/2007 01:56:52	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORN, ROBERT			7	75		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:75 Sub:SUNNYDA LE ESTATES
200709200004 43220	09/20/2007 04:11:28	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR JAMES STEPHEN					200605170002 32830	
200709240004 47120	09/24/2007 12:51:05	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASS, GLENN EDWARD						Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200709240004 47130	09/24/2007 12:52:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL GARY L					200203290001 48281	Other:SEE INST
200709260004 51750	09/26/2007 12:15:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVANKO, JOHN R JR			17	141		Lot#:62 Book:17 Pg:141 Sub:BROOKH OLLOW SECOND SECTOR
200709070004 21050	09/07/2007 11:54:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEAL PAUL H					200602160000 78420	
200709200004 41990	09/20/2007 01:19:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORN ROBERT L					200605190002 39240	
200709240004 45970	09/24/2007 08:20:42	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON PAMELA M					200406210003 34900	
200709270004 53910	09/27/2007 01:21:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRISTOW, BRANDON S						Other:SEE INST